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2020 NE CRA October Meet - 10/30/2020 to 11/1/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1031CRA

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Cortes, Camila A1 20.67

CRA-NE  8Romeo, Marinella L2 20.84

CRA-NE  6Comstock, Lily M3 23.41

CRA-NE  7Hirsch, Katherine B4 24.49

CRA-NE  7Jennings, Claire L5 26.55

CRA-NE  7Young, Reagan E6 28.45

CRA-NE  7Goldenheim, Charlotte A7 28.92

CRA-NE  6Delahunty, Libby G8 36.30

CRA-NE  5Lee, Minnie B9 39.08

CRA-NE  5Comstock, Lawson E10 49.63

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Hartmann, Maya G1 43.03

CRA-NE  8Bail, Lydia M2 46.46

CRA-NE  8McBride, Eleanor S3 46.91

CRA-NE  7Volandes, Evangelia F4 48.19

CRA-NE  8Cortes, Camila A*5 49.98

CRA-NE  8Romeo, Marinella L*5 49.98

CRA-NE  7Hirsch, Katherine B7 56.38

CRA-NE  6Comstock, Lily M8 57.49

CRA-NE  7Young, Reagan E9 1:01.81

CRA-NE  7Delahunty, Winnie J10 1:04.57

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8McBride, Eleanor S1 22.96

CRA-NE  7Volandes, Evangelia F2 23.65

CRA-NE  8Bail, Lydia M*3 23.88

CRA-NE  8Hartmann, Maya G*3 23.88

CRA-NE  7Delahunty, Winnie J5 24.44

CRA-NE  6Comstock, Lily M6 24.94

CRA-NE  8Romeo, Marinella L7 26.19

CRA-NE  8Cortes, Camila A8 28.16

CRA-NE  7Hirsch, Katherine B9 28.39

CRA-NE  7Jennings, Claire L10 33.04

CRA-NE  7Goldenheim, Charlotte A11 38.55

CRA-NE  5Comstock, Lawson E--- DQ

CRA-NE  6Delahunty, Libby G--- DQ

CRA-NE  5Lee, Minnie B--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Young, Reagan E--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Romeo, Marinella L1 28.92

CRA-NE  7Jennings, Claire L2 34.05

CRA-NE  8Cortes, Camila A3 36.52

CRA-NE  7Volandes, Evangelia F--- DQ

CRA-NE  6Comstock, Lily M--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Delahunty, Winnie J--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Hirsch, Katherine B--- DQ

CRA-NE  8Bail, Lydia M--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Hartmann, Maya G1 23.23

CRA-NE  8Bail, Lydia M2 26.52

CRA-NE  7Volandes, Evangelia F3 27.27

CRA-NE  8McBride, Eleanor S4 29.52

CRA-NE  7Delahunty, Winnie J--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Hartmann, Maya G1 DQ

50.24 53.43

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Gao, Evie1 28.94

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella2 30.73

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M3 32.04

32.04

ABF-NE  9Cheung, Kacie Y4 33.81

CRA-NE  9Vazirani, Dia A5 34.37

CRA-NE  9Forni, Sophia R6 34.59

CRA-NE 10Volandes, Angeliki A7 37.37

37.37

CRA-NE 10Lee, Romy K8 37.87

CRA-NE 10O'Connor, Mary C9 38.10

38.10

CRA-NE  9Jin, Julia Y10 38.59

CRA-NE 10Stark, Bennett J11 39.23

39.23

CRA-NE  9Hirsch, Charlotte M12 43.34

CRA-NE  9Krolnik, Georgia M13 43.38

CRA-NE  9An, Margot K14 46.72

CRA-NE  9El Khoury Hanna, Leah15 47.55

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Robak, Karolina D1 1:15.77

34.35 41.42

ABF-NE  9Cheung, Kacie Y2 1:18.55

38.82 39.73

CRA-NE 10Tolokh, Sophia E3 1:19.54

37.93 41.61

CRA-NE  9Vazirani, Dia A4 1:20.83

37.89 42.94

CRA-NE 10Hassenstein, Emma C5 1:22.54

39.18 43.36

CRA-NE  9Balyakin, Sasha A6 1:23.25

38.97 44.28

CRA-NE 10O'Connor, Mary C7 1:26.12

40.21 45.91

CRA-NE 10Volandes, Angeliki A8 1:28.17

41.41 46.76

CRA-NE  9Jin, Julia Y9 1:28.33

41.46 46.87

CRA-NE 10Stark, Bennett J10 1:30.01

43.05 46.96

CRA-NE  9Krolnik, Georgia M11 1:36.36

44.06 52.30

CRA-NE  9An, Margot K12 1:46.12

49.98 56.14

CRA-NE  9El Khoury Hanna, Leah13 1:51.72

54.50 57.22

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Gao, Evie1 2:13.15

31.58 34.14 32.9334.50

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M2 2:39.78

36.56 41.58 38.8242.82

CRA-NE 10Elze, Elisabeth S3 2:48.38

35.86 42.24 44.9045.38

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Robak, Karolina D1 39.42

CRA-NE  9Forni, Sophia R2 40.99

CRA-NE 10Elze, Elisabeth S3 41.04

CRA-NE 10Hassenstein, Emma C4 41.73

ABF-NE  9Cheung, Kacie Y5 42.58

CRA-NE 10Stark, Bennett J6 43.57

CRA-NE  9Vazirani, Dia A7 44.74

CRA-NE  9Yang, YaQing8 45.15

CRA-NE  9Balyakin, Sasha A9 45.60

CRA-NE  9Krolnik, Georgia M10 47.96

CRA-NE  9Jin, Julia Y11 49.46

CRA-NE 10O'Connor, Mary C12 50.46

CRA-NE  9An, Margot K13 55.73

CRA-NE  9El Khoury Hanna, Leah14 56.06

CRA-NE 10Tolokh, Sophia E--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Robak, Karolina D1 46.35

CRA-NE 10Elze, Elisabeth S2 46.61

CRA-NE 10Tolokh, Sophia E3 47.01

ABF-NE  9Cheung, Kacie Y4 47.16

CRA-NE  9Jin, Julia Y5 49.82

CRA-NE  9Yang, YaQing6 50.21

CRA-NE 10Lee, Romy K7 53.22

CRA-NE 10O'Connor, Mary C8 54.00

CRA-NE  9An, Margot K9 54.17

CRA-NE  8McBride, Eleanor S10 55.25

CRA-NE 10Stark, Bennett J11 56.57

CRA-NE 10Volandes, Angeliki A12 57.17

CRA-NE 10Hassenstein, Emma C13 57.91

CRA-NE  9Hirsch, Charlotte M--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Gao, Evie1 30.86

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella2 35.38

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M3 36.63

ABF-NE  9Cheung, Kacie Y4 39.89

CRA-NE  9Balyakin, Sasha A5 40.64
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2020 NE CRA October Meet - 10/30/2020 to 11/1/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1031CRA

Results
(Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly)

CRA-NE  9Forni, Sophia R6 40.84

CRA-NE 10Elze, Elisabeth S7 40.89

CRA-NE 10Lee, Romy K8 42.42

CRA-NE  9Vazirani, Dia A9 46.96

CRA-NE  9Yang, YaQing10 51.16

CRA-NE  9El Khoury Hanna, Leah--- DQ

CRA-NE  9Hirsch, Charlotte M--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella1 1:16.27

35.84 40.43

ABF-NE  9Cheung, Kacie Y2 1:23.99

38.21 45.78

ABF-NE 10Robak, Karolina D3 1:26.90

41.76 45.14

CRA-NE  9Forni, Sophia R4 1:27.49

39.29 48.20

CRA-NE  9Balyakin, Sasha A5 1:29.88

42.81 47.07

CRA-NE  9Jin, Julia Y6 1:35.54

46.40 49.14

CRA-NE 10Volandes, Angeliki A7 1:38.29

48.69 49.60

CRA-NE  9Yang, YaQing8 1:38.66

46.99 51.67

CRA-NE  9Krolnik, Georgia M9 1:46.80

50.04 56.76

CRA-NE 10Lee, Romy K--- DQ

43.02 49.16

CRA-NE 10Tolokh, Sophia E--- DQ

43.84 45.88

CRA-NE 10Hassenstein, Emma C--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 28.10

CRA-NE 12Otero, Evin2 28.82

CRA-NE 12Nelson, Sadie F3 29.22

CRA-NE 12Mazereeuw, Nina T4 29.47

CRA-NE 12Sterman, Bess C5 30.25

CRA-NE 12Lee, Genevieve D6 30.28

CRA-NE 11Bradford, Bea A7 31.13

CRA-NE 12Nadzo, Sarah E8 31.15

CRA-NE 11Lu, Helen9 31.20

CRA-NE 12El-Chemaly, Gabriella L10 31.65

CRA-NE 11Particelli, Maya M11 31.76

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M12 31.90

CRA-NE 11Jones, Tess R13 32.04

CRA-NE 11Rowe, Madeleine E14 32.30

CRA-NE 11Tao, Karen Z15 32.52

CRA-NE 10Jacobson, Lucy D*16 32.91

CRA-NE 11Bufano, Sophia A*16 32.91

ABF-NE 11Welc-Rice, Evelyn R18 34.42

CRA-NE 11Toscani, Elena19 34.43

CRA-NE 12O'Neill, Arianna R20 35.00

CRA-NE 12Zaloglu, Aleyna21 35.54

CRA-NE 11Feitelberg, Elsie Y22 35.83

CRA-NE 11Boffa, Lulu P23 36.88

CRA-NE 11Peters, Blanca24 37.19

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q25 37.51

CRA-NE 11Charney, Nova P26 37.79

CRA-NE 11Gamwell, Gracie E27 38.21

CRA-NE 12Modi, Siyona K28 38.38

CRA-NE 11Mallik, Anaisha29 38.81

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Sofia30 42.22

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 1:00.33

28.25 32.08

CRA-NE 10Gao, Evie2 1:01.92

29.70 32.22

CRA-NE 12Otero, Evin3 1:02.49

30.28 32.21

CRA-NE 12Mazereeuw, Nina T4 1:04.58

31.87 32.71

CRA-NE 12Lee, Genevieve D5 1:06.14

31.94 34.20

CRA-NE 12Sterman, Bess C6 1:06.66

32.03 34.63

CRA-NE 12Nadzo, Sarah E7 1:06.96

32.74 34.22

CRA-NE 12El-Chemaly, Gabriella L8 1:07.64

32.47 35.17

ABF-NE 11Kelly, Erin K9 1:07.69

31.85 35.84

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella10 1:08.87

32.75 36.12

CRA-NE 12Nelson, Sadie F11 1:09.03

33.20 35.83

CRA-NE 11Rowe, Madeleine E12 1:09.79

34.21 35.58

CRA-NE 11Lu, Helen13 1:10.07

34.17 35.90

CRA-NE 11Bradford, Bea A14 1:10.98

34.05 36.93

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M15 1:11.01

33.35 37.66

CRA-NE 11Bufano, Sophia A16 1:11.68

34.50 37.18

CRA-NE 11Particelli, Maya M17 1:12.44

33.95 38.49

CRA-NE 11Toscani, Elena18 1:14.05

36.02 38.03

CRA-NE 11Tao, Karen Z19 1:14.17

35.23 38.94

ABF-NE 11Welc-Rice, Evelyn R20 1:15.10

35.21 39.89

CRA-NE 10Jacobson, Lucy D21 1:15.17

35.02 40.15

CRA-NE 12Zaloglu, Aleyna22 1:17.84

CRA-NE 11Feitelberg, Elsie Y23 1:20.11

38.23 41.88

CRA-NE 12Modi, Siyona K24 1:20.52

38.59 41.93

CRA-NE 12O'Neill, Arianna R25 1:21.12

CRA-NE 11Jones, Tess R26 1:22.76

39.94 42.82

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q27 1:23.50

38.60 44.90

CRA-NE 11Gamwell, Gracie E28 1:26.59

40.36 46.23

CRA-NE 11Peters, Blanca29 1:26.67

41.91 44.76

CRA-NE 11Charney, Nova P30 1:30.14

41.33 48.81

CRA-NE 11Boffa, Lulu P31 1:30.19

43.50 46.69

CRA-NE 11Mallik, Anaisha32 1:31.59

43.77 47.82

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Sofia33 1:35.55

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Nelson, Sadie F1 33.52

CRA-NE 11Lu, Helen2 36.62

CRA-NE 12Nadzo, Sarah E3 37.79

CRA-NE 11Jones, Tess R4 37.92

CRA-NE 12Zaloglu, Aleyna5 38.27

CRA-NE 11Tao, Karen Z6 38.56

CRA-NE 10Jacobson, Lucy D7 40.15

CRA-NE 11Feitelberg, Elsie Y8 40.25

ABF-NE 11Welc-Rice, Evelyn R9 40.57

CRA-NE 11Peters, Blanca10 41.18

CRA-NE 11Gamwell, Gracie E11 41.48

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Sofia12 43.46

CRA-NE 11Charney, Nova P13 44.29

CRA-NE 11Boffa, Lulu P14 44.75

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q15 46.71

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Kelly, Erin K1 1:10.74

34.33 36.41

ABF-NE 11Levesque, Margot A2 1:15.99

37.54 38.45

CRA-NE 12Sterman, Bess C3 1:16.12

37.67 38.45

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella4 1:16.28

36.94 39.34

CRA-NE 11Bradford, Bea A5 1:18.69

39.85 38.84

CRA-NE 12Lee, Genevieve D6 1:20.18

39.40 40.78

CRA-NE 12Nelson, Sadie F7 1:24.14

40.32 43.82

CRA-NE 11Toscani, Elena8 1:26.02
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Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back)

CRA-NE 11Mallik, Anaisha9 1:27.28

41.58 45.70

CRA-NE 11Particelli, Maya M10 1:29.78

44.17 45.61

ABF-NE 11Welc-Rice, Evelyn R11 1:31.57

45.66 45.91

CRA-NE 11Feitelberg, Elsie Y12 1:31.77

44.42 47.35

CRA-NE 12O'Neill, Arianna R13 1:32.49

CRA-NE 11Jones, Tess R14 1:34.76

44.86 49.90

CRA-NE 12Modi, Siyona K15 1:38.47

CRA-NE 11Boffa, Lulu P--- DQ

48.26 50.29

CRA-NE 11Charney, Nova P--- DQ

1:40.02 20.15

CRA-NE 12Zaloglu, Aleyna--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Levesque, Margot A1 1:16.59

36.25 40.34

CRA-NE 12Otero, Evin2 1:19.32

38.12 41.20

CRA-NE 12Mazereeuw, Nina T3 1:25.28

40.08 45.20

CRA-NE 12El-Chemaly, Gabriella L4 1:28.01

41.98 46.03

CRA-NE 11Bradford, Bea A5 1:30.82

43.11 47.71

CRA-NE 11Lu, Helen6 1:31.98

44.89 47.09

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q7 1:37.33

47.60 49.73

CRA-NE 12Nadzo, Sarah E8 1:38.59

48.06 50.53

CRA-NE 12Modi, Siyona K9 1:40.79

47.71 53.08

CRA-NE 11Tao, Karen Z10 1:41.51

48.39 53.12

CRA-NE 11Toscani, Elena11 1:44.28

49.91 54.37

CRA-NE 11Peters, Blanca12 1:44.60

50.61 53.99

CRA-NE 11Gamwell, Gracie E13 1:45.55

51.89 53.66

CRA-NE 11Particelli, Maya M14 1:45.61

49.10 56.51

CRA-NE 11Mallik, Anaisha15 1:48.36

51.17 57.19

CRA-NE 11Sideeka, Sofia16 1:49.79

51.62 58.17

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 1:08.60

32.68 35.92

CRA-NE 10Gao, Evie2 1:08.71

32.43 36.28

ABF-NE 11Levesque, Margot A3 1:10.94

34.10 36.84

ABF-NE 11Kelly, Erin K4 1:18.93

35.80 43.13

CRA-NE 11Rowe, Madeleine E5 1:23.36

38.05 45.31

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M6 1:35.56

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 2:27.25

31.48 38.29 33.5343.95

ABF-NE 11Levesque, Margot A2 2:27.51

32.91 38.30 34.1442.16

CRA-NE 10Gao, Evie3 2:28.02

32.12 37.64 33.0745.19

CRA-NE 12Otero, Evin4 2:30.52

33.78 38.36 35.8042.58

CRA-NE 12Mazereeuw, Nina T5 2:39.04

36.24 41.85 35.9644.99

ABF-NE 11Kelly, Erin K6 2:40.93

35.70 39.56 36.6948.98

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella7 2:41.33

35.29 42.11 36.5447.39

CRA-NE 12Lee, Genevieve D8 2:43.28

38.36 41.47 33.8649.59

CRA-NE 12El-Chemaly, Gabriella L9 2:43.68

36.66 43.07 36.2547.70

CRA-NE 12Sterman, Bess C10 2:45.29

36.68 41.25 37.4849.88

CRA-NE 11Rowe, Madeleine E11 2:47.75

37.53 44.66 35.5350.03

CRA-NE 11Bufano, Sophia A12 2:56.63

40.06 44.75 41.5350.29

ABF-NE 11Welc-Rice, Evelyn R13 2:59.09

40.66 45.06 39.5753.80

CRA-NE 10Jacobson, Lucy D14 3:00.34

41.84 46.84 39.8251.84

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M15 3:01.15

1:25.32 55.63 40.58

CRA-NE 12O'Neill, Arianna R16 3:09.05

38.01 47.87 45.1758.00

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Frey, Kerry M1 25.81

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Adah G2 26.79

CRA-NE 13Morawski, Maddy S3 26.82

CRA-NE 15Celadon, Chiara4 27.52

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Julia R5 27.64

CRA-NE 13Woo, Allie A6 28.00

CRA-NE 13Cukras, Sophia G7 28.14

CRA-NE 16Pepin, Grace V8 28.25

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B9 28.47

CRA-NE 14Bluman, Adair H10 28.65

CRA-NE 15Higgins, Mika M11 28.95

CRA-NE 15Talcoff, Rachel C12 29.31

CRA-NE 15Oppenheim, Ariel N13 29.45

CRA-NE 16Vazquez-Gomez, Frida S14 29.47

CRA-NE 15Kim, Gabby M15 29.52

CRA-NE 13Rowe, Julia C16 29.56

CRA-NE 13Halfman, Laurel C*17 29.58

CRA-NE 13Miranda-Chong, Angelica*17 29.58

CRA-NE 13Chopra, Mahika K*17 29.58

CRA-NE 13Aspi, Mimi R20 29.62

CRA-NE 11Oliveira, Sofia L21 29.74

CRA-NE 12Tong, Katherine A22 29.76

CRA-NE 13Hsu, Anna E23 29.99

CRA-NE 12Miranda-Chong, Gabriella24 30.11

CRA-NE 12O'Sullivan, Catherine E25 30.28

CRA-NE 16Price, Abby E26 30.61

CRA-NE 15Finelli, Audrey L27 30.62

CRA-NE 13O'Reilly, Sloane M28 30.88

CRA-NE 12Bluman, Tenney A29 31.11

CRA-NE 15Soiffer, Alitza L30 31.56

CRA-NE 12Song, Audrey J*31 31.85

CRA-NE 13Kwan, Sophie J*31 31.85

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J33 32.28

CRA-NE 13Lee, Josie K34 33.34

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Lehr, Holly K1 25.75

CRA-NE 14Leen, Alana J2 25.81

CRA-NE 15Lee, Hannah A3 25.83

CRA-NE 16Henry, Katherine G4 26.05

CRA-NE 16Thompson, Keira R5 26.21

CRA-NE 16Lawlor, Julia E6 26.49

CRA-NE 16McGrath, Keira M7 26.65

CRA-NE 16McGrail, Jennifer R8 27.07

CRA-NE 15Hooper, Claire I9 27.29

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C10 27.44

CRA-NE 17Kim, Skye S11 27.70

CRA-NE 16Clifford, Kate S12 27.79

CRA-NE 15Pecze, Abby J13 27.81

CRA-NE 17Jiang, Allie T14 28.01

CRA-NE 15Frey, Kyla M15 28.17

CRA-NE 16Bacon, Ellie M16 28.53

CRA-NE 16Rheault, Camille A17 28.76

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L18 29.09

CRA-NE 15Francis, Sarah A19 29.12

CRA-NE 14Rheault, Audrey C20 29.52

CRA-NE 17Sirignano, Ava R21 29.62

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L22 29.88

CRA-NE 15Hemr, Louisa T23 30.46

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G24 30.55

CRA-NE 15Host, Holiday H25 31.30
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Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Frey, Kerry M1 56.07

26.96 29.11

CRA-NE 13Morawski, Maddy S2 56.29

27.09 29.20

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Adah G3 59.15

28.00 31.15

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Julia R4 59.70

28.74 30.96

CRA-NE 15Celadon, Chiara5 1:00.04

28.68 31.36

CRA-NE 13Woo, Allie A6 1:00.35

29.12 31.23

CRA-NE 13Cukras, Sophia G7 1:01.02

29.11 31.91

CRA-NE 16Clifford, Kate S8 1:01.59

28.77 32.82

CRA-NE 16Pepin, Grace V9 1:01.85

29.75 32.10

CRA-NE 14Bluman, Adair H10 1:02.44

30.08 32.36

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B11 1:02.71

30.13 32.58

CRA-NE 13Aspi, Mimi R12 1:02.86

30.84 32.02

CRA-NE 13Rowe, Julia C13 1:03.43

30.35 33.08

CRA-NE 12O'Sullivan, Catherine E14 1:03.95

30.18 33.77

CRA-NE 15Kim, Gabby M15 1:05.13

30.82 34.31

CRA-NE 15Oppenheim, Ariel N16 1:05.20

30.93 34.27

CRA-NE 16Vazquez-Gomez, Frida S17 1:05.24

30.60 34.64

CRA-NE 13Miranda-Chong, Angelica18 1:05.32

31.71 33.61

CRA-NE 15Higgins, Mika M19 1:05.84

31.30 34.54

CRA-NE 13Halfman, Laurel C20 1:05.93

31.78 34.15

CRA-NE 12Miranda-Chong, Gabriella*21 1:06.17

31.78 34.39

CRA-NE 16Price, Abby E*21 1:06.17

31.59 34.58

CRA-NE 11Oliveira, Sofia L23 1:06.55

31.39 35.16

CRA-NE 12Tong, Katherine A24 1:06.88

31.32 35.56

CRA-NE 15Hemr, Louisa T25 1:06.90

32.34 34.56

CRA-NE 13Chopra, Mahika K26 1:07.27

30.84 36.43

CRA-NE 13Hsu, Anna E27 1:07.91

32.46 35.45

CRA-NE 15Soiffer, Alitza L28 1:08.66

32.67 35.99

CRA-NE 12Song, Audrey J29 1:08.82

32.59 36.23

CRA-NE 13Hwang, Rebecca G30 1:09.24

32.60 36.64

CRA-NE 15Sideeka, Zara31 1:09.83

33.06 36.77

CRA-NE 12Bluman, Tenney A32 1:11.75

34.78 36.97

CRA-NE 13Laduzinski, Sara F33 1:12.53

35.64 36.89

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J34 1:12.68

34.71 37.97

CRA-NE 16Rassiger, Natalie E35 1:13.29

35.10 38.19

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Leen, Alana J1 54.56

26.47 28.09

CRA-NE 15Lee, Hannah A2 54.80

23.67 31.13

CRA-NE 15Lehr, Holly K3 56.28

26.94 29.34

CRA-NE 16McGrath, Keira M4 56.33

27.52 28.81

CRA-NE 16Thompson, Keira R5 56.38

27.07 29.31

CRA-NE 16Henry, Katherine G6 56.48

27.61 28.87

CRA-NE 16Lawlor, Julia E7 56.72

27.12 29.60

CRA-NE 16McGrail, Jennifer R8 56.89

27.34 29.55

CRA-NE 15Hooper, Claire I9 58.16

27.90 30.26

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L10 1:00.47

29.15 31.32

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M11 1:00.48

28.94 31.54

CRA-NE 17Kim, Skye S12 1:00.71

29.42 31.29

CRA-NE 15Zhao, Bonnie13 1:00.93

29.64 31.29

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C14 1:01.20

28.70 32.50

CRA-NE 16Rheault, Camille A15 1:01.27

29.92 31.35

CRA-NE 16Bacon, Ellie M16 1:01.84

29.79 32.05

CRA-NE 17Sirignano, Ava R17 1:02.52

30.03 32.49

CRA-NE 16Ham, Iris W18 1:02.78

30.35 32.43

CRA-NE 15Francis, Sarah A19 1:03.25

30.18 33.07

CRA-NE 15Alves, Hannah G20 1:03.35

30.50 32.85

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L21 1:03.73

30.35 33.38

CRA-NE 14Rheault, Audrey C22 1:03.99

30.80 33.19

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G23 1:04.70

31.26 33.44

CRA-NE 15Host, Holiday H24 1:06.67

31.62 35.05

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Frey, Kerry M1 2:06.40

28.66 32.63 32.2732.84

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Adah G2 2:09.67

29.50 32.69 33.0634.42

CRA-NE 13Morawski, Maddy S3 2:10.84

29.04 32.20 35.2334.37

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Julia R4 2:11.97

30.42 33.38 33.8534.32

CRA-NE 15Celadon, Chiara5 2:12.27

29.58 33.44 33.9635.29

CRA-NE 13Cukras, Sophia G6 2:14.24

29.24 34.41 34.7535.84

CRA-NE 13Woo, Allie A7 2:15.36

30.56 34.09 34.3736.34

CRA-NE 13Rowe, Julia C8 2:15.96

30.48 34.57 35.3235.59

CRA-NE 14Bluman, Adair H9 2:17.07

31.40 34.21 35.7435.72

CRA-NE 13Aspi, Mimi R10 2:17.09

31.85 34.32 35.7035.22

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B11 2:17.15

31.20 34.26 35.7435.95

CRA-NE 13Miranda-Chong, Angelica12 2:19.58

32.15 35.03 34.8837.52

CRA-NE 12Miranda-Chong, Gabriella13 2:20.94

32.41 36.42 35.1436.97

CRA-NE 15Finelli, Audrey L14 2:21.13

32.04 35.77 36.4436.88

CRA-NE 13Halfman, Laurel C15 2:21.27

31.58 36.31 35.8237.56

CRA-NE 13Chopra, Mahika K16 2:21.85

30.93 35.84 37.0638.02

CRA-NE 16Price, Abby E17 2:22.47

31.56 35.00 38.3237.59

CRA-NE 13Hsu, Anna E18 2:22.53

33.18 36.04 35.1038.21

CRA-NE 15Talcoff, Rachel C19 2:22.54

32.26 35.82 35.9038.56

CRA-NE 13O'Reilly, Sloane M20 2:22.75

33.54 36.32 35.6337.26

CRA-NE 12O'Sullivan, Catherine E21 2:24.06

32.56 36.46 36.0938.95

CRA-NE 11Oliveira, Sofia L22 2:24.28

32.13 37.10 36.1838.87
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2020 NE CRA October Meet - 10/30/2020 to 11/1/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1031CRA

Results
(Girls 200 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 15Higgins, Mika M23 2:24.87

32.72 36.67 36.7038.78

CRA-NE 16Vazquez-Gomez, Frida S24 2:25.18

30.01 35.23 39.7440.20

CRA-NE 15Oppenheim, Ariel N25 2:26.38

32.79 37.55 37.7038.34

CRA-NE 12Tong, Katherine A26 2:26.50

32.94 36.11 37.8539.60

CRA-NE 15Soiffer, Alitza L27 2:27.65

33.36 36.25 39.0139.03

CRA-NE 15Kim, Gabby M28 2:29.20

31.76 36.36 40.7840.30

CRA-NE 13Kwan, Sophie J29 2:31.97

34.32 38.91 38.5640.18

CRA-NE 12Song, Audrey J30 2:32.01

32.49 38.48 40.8140.23

CRA-NE 13Lee, Josie K31 2:32.35

35.68 38.85 38.1539.67

CRA-NE 12Bluman, Tenney A32 2:35.33

35.36 39.86 1:20.11

CRA-NE 13Laduzinski, Sara F33 2:35.43

36.64 39.54 38.6840.57

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J34 2:40.73

36.12 41.53 39.9443.14

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Leen, Alana J1 1:56.66

26.75 29.23 30.6530.03

CRA-NE 15Lehr, Holly K2 1:59.80

27.73 29.89 31.1631.02

CRA-NE 16McGrath, Keira M3 2:01.52

28.23 30.27 31.8931.13

CRA-NE 15Lee, Hannah A4 2:02.07

27.67 30.96 31.6831.76

CRA-NE 16Henry, Katherine G5 2:02.19

27.76 30.89 31.4032.14

CRA-NE 15Pecze, Abby J6 2:03.45

28.65 31.04 31.9331.83

CRA-NE 16Lawlor, Julia E7 2:03.47

27.77 30.74 32.2132.75

CRA-NE 16Thompson, Keira R8 2:04.44

28.80 31.00 32.1432.50

CRA-NE 16McGrail, Jennifer R9 2:04.92

28.53 31.13 32.7832.48

CRA-NE 15Hooper, Claire I10 2:09.20

29.78 32.95 33.1733.30

CRA-NE 17Kim, Skye S11 2:11.35

30.18 33.09 33.9534.13

CRA-NE 15Zhao, Bonnie12 2:12.02

30.79 33.47 33.5934.17

CRA-NE 16Rheault, Camille A13 2:12.10

30.96 33.55 33.7333.86

CRA-NE 17Jiang, Allie T14 2:13.35

30.98 34.35 33.7134.31

CRA-NE 16Ham, Iris W15 2:13.60

31.77 33.58 33.9634.29

CRA-NE 16Clifford, Kate S16 2:14.81

30.03 33.93 35.4235.43

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L17 2:14.94

30.57 33.99 35.2135.17

CRA-NE 15Frey, Kyla M18 2:15.42

31.03 34.39 34.8335.17

CRA-NE 16Bacon, Ellie M19 2:15.87

31.39 34.14 35.1135.23

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C20 2:17.41

29.88 34.34 36.4536.74

CRA-NE 14Rheault, Audrey C21 2:18.77

31.45 35.02 36.0736.23

CRA-NE 17Sirignano, Ava R22 2:19.06

32.04 35.18 36.2035.64

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G23 2:20.07

32.09 35.22 36.0736.69

CRA-NE 15Hemr, Louisa T24 2:20.22

32.10 35.60 35.9336.59

CRA-NE 15Host, Holiday H25 2:24.29

32.11 36.09 38.2237.87

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 18Tetreault, Maddie G1 5:09.76

27.14 29.87 31.2830.88

31.51 31.80 32.22 32.41

32.53 30.12

CRA-NE 15Lehr, Holly K2 5:26.35

29.41 32.02 32.8932.87

32.97 33.51 33.17 33.66

33.55 32.30

ABF-NE 13MacDonald, Addison L3 5:26.69

29.80 32.77 33.1432.34

33.07 33.31 33.25 33.53

33.41 32.07

CRA-NE 16Lawlor, Julia E4 5:31.32

29.50 32.33 33.3732.76

33.46 34.02 34.31 34.29

34.37 32.91

CRA-NE 16McGrail, Jennifer R5 5:32.52

29.08 32.47 33.4333.12

33.27 33.77 33.49 34.55

34.84 34.50

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Adah G6 5:45.95

31.10 34.14 34.6534.89

35.32 35.31 35.99 36.71

34.61 33.23

CRA-NE 15Pecze, Abby J7 5:46.40

30.09 32.67 34.9834.13

35.57 35.47 35.48 36.38

36.02 35.61

CRA-NE 16Thompson, Keira R8 5:46.98

30.68 33.05 34.9234.49

35.39 35.72 36.07 35.99

35.91 34.76

CRA-NE 13Frey, Kerry M9 5:47.76

29.84 34.19 35.8035.47

35.78 36.01 36.02 36.33

35.58 32.74

CRA-NE 17Sirignano, Ava R10 5:48.35

31.29 34.14 35.3135.18

35.79 35.47 35.95 35.43

35.16 34.63

CRA-NE 16Rheault, Camille A11 5:50.93

31.58 34.60 35.3535.43

35.51 36.16 36.84 36.80

34.72 33.94

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M12 5:54.03

30.51 35.11 36.5236.40

36.68 36.69 36.43 36.30

35.08 34.31

CRA-NE 13Aspi, Mimi R13 5:57.15

31.42 34.42 35.9735.75

36.48 36.57 37.34 37.16

36.45 35.59

CRA-NE 15Celadon, Chiara14 5:58.24

29.97 34.32 36.7936.29

36.73 36.99 37.53 37.27

37.10 35.25

ABF-NE 11Walden, Leah A15 5:58.53

31.98 36.52 36.3036.83

36.44 36.28 37.09 36.46

36.87 33.76

CRA-NE 15Alves, Hannah G16 6:04.99

32.41 35.86 37.2536.52

37.03 37.34 37.68 37.67

37.43 35.80

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G17 6:06.08

32.29 36.07 37.4936.71

37.51 37.50 37.66 37.49

37.08 36.28

CRA-NE 14Bluman, Adair H18 6:06.20

32.67 36.09 37.8236.98

37.35 37.62 37.47 37.44

36.56 36.20

CRA-NE 13Rowe, Julia C19 6:07.54

32.66 36.13 37.3837.04

37.51 37.86 37.84 37.58

37.45 36.09

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B20 6:07.55

32.38 35.83 37.5437.58

37.74 36.98 37.99 37.94

37.10 36.47

CRA-NE 12Mazereeuw, Nina T21 6:08.77

31.86 36.71 37.7638.54

38.83 38.84 37.67 36.83

35.90 35.83

CRA-NE 13Miranda-Chong, Angelica22 6:11.83

32.43 36.12 37.9237.55

38.54 38.09 38.60 37.55

38.11 36.92
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2020 NE CRA October Meet - 10/30/2020 to 11/1/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1031CRA

Results
(Girls 500 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 14Rheault, Audrey C23 6:16.23

32.57 36.07 38.0337.34

38.01 38.54 38.99 38.93

39.32 38.43

CRA-NE 12Miranda-Chong, Gabriella24 6:16.35

32.63 36.83 38.9139.14

39.04 38.85 39.37 39.25

36.85 35.48

CRA-NE 15Higgins, Mika M25 6:20.74

32.38 36.54 38.7238.32

39.29 39.09 39.16 39.72

39.34 38.18

CRA-NE 15Hemr, Louisa T26 6:23.49

32.53 36.09 37.9537.45

39.31 40.40 40.26 40.26

40.72 38.52

CRA-NE 12O'Sullivan, Catherine E27 6:24.10

31.30 36.38 39.5038.88

40.12 38.46 41.14 41.62

40.03 36.67

CRA-NE 13Lee, Josie K28 6:41.05

35.49 39.42 40.2341.00

41.18 41.50 41.08 40.57

40.61 39.97

CRA-NE 12Song, Audrey J29 6:45.38

34.24 39.23 41.7340.91

41.32 41.74 43.15 42.15

42.09 38.82

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Morawski, Maddy S1 1:04.60

31.87 32.73

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B2 1:06.57

32.63 33.94

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Adah G3 1:08.03

33.00 35.03

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Julia R4 1:09.73

34.44 35.29

CRA-NE 13Chopra, Mahika K5 1:10.30

32.84 37.46

CRA-NE 16Pepin, Grace V6 1:11.82

34.34 37.48

CRA-NE 13Cukras, Sophia G7 1:11.97

35.66 36.31

CRA-NE 15Talcoff, Rachel C8 1:12.00

34.52 37.48

CRA-NE 13Aspi, Mimi R9 1:12.05

35.50 36.55

CRA-NE 12Miranda-Chong, Gabriella10 1:12.97

35.91 37.06

CRA-NE 13Halfman, Laurel C11 1:13.17

35.57 37.60

CRA-NE 13Woo, Allie A12 1:13.20

36.05 37.15

CRA-NE 12Tong, Katherine A13 1:14.55

36.04 38.51

CRA-NE 12O'Sullivan, Catherine E14 1:14.56

36.27 38.29

CRA-NE 16Price, Abby E15 1:15.10

36.46 38.64

CRA-NE 13O'Reilly, Sloane M16 1:15.41

36.58 38.83

CRA-NE 11Oliveira, Sofia L17 1:17.25

36.69 40.56

CRA-NE 15Soiffer, Alitza L18 1:18.39

38.32 40.07

CRA-NE 13Rowe, Julia C19 1:18.45

38.36 40.09

CRA-NE 13Hsu, Anna E20 1:18.76

38.48 40.28

CRA-NE 13Kwan, Sophie J21 1:19.41

39.58 39.83

CRA-NE 15Finelli, Audrey L22 1:19.63

38.49 41.14

CRA-NE 15Oppenheim, Ariel N23 1:21.59

39.17 42.42

CRA-NE 13Laduzinski, Sara F24 1:23.68

41.75 41.93

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Leen, Alana J1 58.13

28.54 29.59

CRA-NE 15Lee, Hannah A2 1:01.40

30.09 31.31

CRA-NE 16McGrath, Keira M3 1:02.28

30.41 31.87

CRA-NE 15Pecze, Abby J4 1:03.00

30.84 32.16

CRA-NE 16Henry, Katherine G5 1:04.35

31.33 33.02

CRA-NE 15Lehr, Holly K6 1:05.43

31.90 33.53

CRA-NE 15Zhao, Bonnie7 1:05.71

32.44 33.27

CRA-NE 16McGrail, Jennifer R8 1:06.05

32.41 33.64

CRA-NE 16Lawlor, Julia E9 1:06.35

31.87 34.48

CRA-NE 16Rheault, Camille A10 1:07.74

32.94 34.80

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L11 1:08.72

33.36 35.36

CRA-NE 15Francis, Sarah A12 1:09.50

34.08 35.42

CRA-NE 16Bacon, Ellie M13 1:09.59

34.25 35.34

CRA-NE 14Rheault, Audrey C14 1:10.31

34.22 36.09

CRA-NE 15Hemr, Louisa T15 1:11.13

34.44 36.69

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C16 1:11.33

34.78 36.55

CRA-NE 15Frey, Kyla M17 1:11.35

35.24 36.11

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L18 1:11.83

35.57 36.26

CRA-NE 16Clifford, Kate S19 1:12.48

34.95 37.53

CRA-NE 16Ham, Iris W20 1:14.39

36.78 37.61

CRA-NE 17Jiang, Allie T21 1:14.41

36.76 37.65

CRA-NE 15Host, Holiday H22 1:14.60

36.15 38.45

CRA-NE 15Hooper, Claire I23 1:17.25

37.94 39.31

CRA-NE 17Sirignano, Ava R24 1:18.48

38.12 40.36

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Adah G1 2:22.15

33.93 36.33 36.3335.56

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B2 2:26.18

34.73 37.16 36.5637.73

CRA-NE 13Chopra, Mahika K3 2:28.24

32.60 36.16 39.7239.76

CRA-NE 15Hemr, Louisa T4 2:28.90

34.35 37.18 38.8838.49

CRA-NE 16Pepin, Grace V5 2:31.05

35.44 38.58 38.0438.99

CRA-NE 13Hwang, Rebecca G6 2:31.26

33.47 39.33 39.4639.00

CRA-NE 13Aspi, Mimi R7 2:31.34

35.93 38.33 37.9239.16

CRA-NE 13Halfman, Laurel C8 2:34.14

35.51 38.52 39.3640.75

CRA-NE 12Miranda-Chong, Gabriella9 2:35.26

37.05 38.74 39.3840.09

CRA-NE 12Tong, Katherine A10 2:39.24

36.74 40.40 40.9541.15

CRA-NE 16Clifford, Kate S11 2:39.68

37.13 41.25 39.3241.98

CRA-NE 15Soiffer, Alitza L12 2:46.34

37.67 41.43 42.5544.69

CRA-NE 15Oppenheim, Ariel N13 2:46.92

38.99 42.56 42.0243.35

CRA-NE 12Song, Audrey J14 2:48.25

38.21 43.34 43.1543.55

CRA-NE 12Bluman, Tenney A--- DQ

46.4044.55

CRA-NE 13Laduzinski, Sara F--- DQ

43.53

CRA-NE 16Rassiger, Natalie E--- DQ

43.27 47.99 46.8549.44
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Results
 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Leen, Alana J1 2:02.14

28.06 30.36 31.7431.98

CRA-NE 16McGrath, Keira M2 2:11.88

30.88 33.25 34.2533.50

CRA-NE 16Henry, Katherine G3 2:17.80

32.74 35.10 34.3335.63

CRA-NE 16McGrail, Jennifer R4 2:18.16

32.13 34.50 35.6635.87

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M5 2:19.08

32.48 35.04 35.6235.94

CRA-NE 15Zhao, Bonnie6 2:19.89

33.04 35.57 35.4635.82

CRA-NE 15Lehr, Holly K7 2:21.99

34.08 35.24 36.3136.36

CRA-NE 16Rheault, Camille A8 2:22.25

33.50 36.02 36.2336.50

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L9 2:27.75

33.74 37.15 38.0338.83

CRA-NE 15Francis, Sarah A10 2:29.77

35.01 37.65 38.4338.68

CRA-NE 14Rheault, Audrey C11 2:31.19

35.69 37.55 39.0538.90

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C12 2:33.30

35.01 38.18 40.3839.73

CRA-NE 15Alves, Hannah G13 2:36.17

37.22 39.67 39.4639.82

CRA-NE 15Host, Holiday H14 2:37.56

35.40 39.78 40.8841.50

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G15 2:38.93

37.63 40.16 40.2340.91

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Lee, Hannah A1 1:07.08

31.63 35.45

CRA-NE 14Leen, Alana J2 1:10.37

33.60 36.77

CRA-NE 16McGrath, Keira M3 1:12.22

34.46 37.76

CRA-NE 17Kim, Skye S4 1:12.31

34.83 37.48

CRA-NE 16Henry, Katherine G5 1:14.01

34.70 39.31

CRA-NE 15Frey, Kyla M6 1:14.80

35.76 39.04

CRA-NE 16Ham, Iris W7 1:17.92

37.20 40.72

CRA-NE 16Thompson, Keira R8 1:18.30

37.32 40.98

CRA-NE 17Jiang, Allie T9 1:20.02

38.12 41.90

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L10 1:21.83

39.35 42.48

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C11 1:22.54

38.97 43.57

CRA-NE 15Francis, Sarah A12 1:26.52

40.98 45.54

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Frey, Kerry M1 1:09.54

32.72 36.82

CRA-NE 15Kim, Gabby M2 1:18.36

36.39 41.97

CRA-NE 14Bluman, Adair H3 1:21.17

38.15 43.02

CRA-NE 16Pepin, Grace V4 1:21.60

39.10 42.50

CRA-NE 12O'Sullivan, Catherine E5 1:21.85

38.85 43.00

CRA-NE 15Celadon, Chiara6 1:23.56

40.81 42.75

CRA-NE 12Song, Audrey J7 1:24.28

39.70 44.58

CRA-NE 13Miranda-Chong, Angelica8 1:25.32

40.34 44.98

CRA-NE 15Finelli, Audrey L9 1:25.99

41.65 44.34

CRA-NE 15Higgins, Mika M10 1:26.93

41.20 45.73

CRA-NE 12Tong, Katherine A11 1:27.86

40.79 47.07

CRA-NE 15Talcoff, Rachel C12 1:28.11

42.29 45.82

CRA-NE 15Oppenheim, Ariel N13 1:28.33

41.05 47.28

CRA-NE 12Bluman, Tenney A14 1:29.13

41.81 47.32

CRA-NE 13Kwan, Sophie J15 1:29.16

42.22 46.94

CRA-NE 13O'Reilly, Sloane M16 1:31.63

43.77 47.86

CRA-NE 16Vazquez-Gomez, Frida S17 1:31.93

42.81 49.12

CRA-NE 13Lee, Josie K18 1:32.43

45.04 47.39

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J19 1:34.88

45.43 49.45

CRA-NE 13Laduzinski, Sara F20 1:37.30

46.38 50.92

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Lee, Hannah A1 2:29.13

33.63 39.00 38.3538.15

CRA-NE 16McGrath, Keira M2 2:33.60

35.45 39.11 40.0139.03

CRA-NE 17Kim, Skye S3 2:34.98

35.47 40.02 40.0039.49

CRA-NE 16Thompson, Keira R4 2:42.45

37.43 41.08 41.6342.31

CRA-NE 16Ham, Iris W5 2:49.72

38.91 42.29 44.5543.97

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Frey, Kerry M1 2:36.74

34.19 38.62 42.8441.09

CRA-NE 15Kim, Gabby M2 2:49.98

37.91 42.82 45.3843.87

CRA-NE 12O'Sullivan, Catherine E3 2:52.38

36.74 42.95 45.0247.67

CRA-NE 16Pepin, Grace V4 2:53.60

40.57 44.11 44.3044.62

CRA-NE 14Bluman, Adair H5 2:55.07

40.35 45.24 44.2045.28

CRA-NE 13Miranda-Chong, Angelica6 3:00.28

41.03 45.78 46.8146.66

CRA-NE 15Higgins, Mika M7 3:03.72

41.80 46.61 47.1348.18

CRA-NE 13Hwang, Rebecca G8 3:03.96

41.37 45.99 47.6348.97

CRA-NE 15Oppenheim, Ariel N9 3:09.74

42.48 48.09 49.3449.83

CRA-NE 13Lee, Josie K10 3:10.41

45.59 47.78 47.3849.66

CRA-NE 15Sideeka, Zara11 3:12.63

44.09 48.20 50.5649.78

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J12 3:21.45

46.68 51.94 50.4452.39

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Morawski, Maddy S1 1:02.63

29.77 32.86

CRA-NE 13Cukras, Sophia G2 1:06.08

30.80 35.28

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Adah G3 1:06.58

30.94 35.64

CRA-NE 13Woo, Allie A4 1:07.71

32.42 35.29

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Julia R5 1:08.00

32.04 35.96

CRA-NE 13Rowe, Julia C6 1:09.87

32.27 37.60

CRA-NE 15Celadon, Chiara7 1:10.28

31.87 38.41

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B8 1:11.61

34.10 37.51

CRA-NE 15Soiffer, Alitza L9 1:17.01

36.34 40.67

CRA-NE 16Clifford, Kate S10 1:17.72

35.02 42.70

CRA-NE 13Hsu, Anna E11 1:17.92

36.64 41.28
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2020 NE CRA October Meet - 10/30/2020 to 11/1/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1031CRA

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Fly)

CRA-NE 11Oliveira, Sofia L12 1:18.59

35.75 42.84

CRA-NE 16Price, Abby E13 1:21.01

37.17 43.84

CRA-NE 13Aspi, Mimi R14 1:23.12

39.32 43.80

CRA-NE 13Lee, Josie K15 1:30.14

42.25 47.89

CRA-NE 16Rassiger, Natalie E16 1:34.05

42.07 51.98

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Lee, Hannah A1 59.70

CRA-NE 16McGrail, Jennifer R2 1:01.31

CRA-NE 14Leen, Alana J3 1:01.89

CRA-NE 16Thompson, Keira R4 1:02.33

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L5 1:05.17

CRA-NE 16Lawlor, Julia E6 1:05.20

30.47 34.73

CRA-NE 15Zhao, Bonnie7 1:06.68

CRA-NE 15Lehr, Holly K8 1:07.48

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M9 1:08.68

31.26 37.42

CRA-NE 16Rheault, Camille A10 1:09.14

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L11 1:09.51

32.25 37.26

CRA-NE 15Hooper, Claire I12 1:09.61

CRA-NE 16Bacon, Ellie M13 1:10.15

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C14 1:10.39

32.39 38.00

CRA-NE 15Alves, Hannah G15 1:11.30

33.09 38.21

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G16 1:11.90

33.39 38.51

CRA-NE 17Sirignano, Ava R17 1:12.36

33.66 38.70

CRA-NE 14Rheault, Audrey C18 1:13.93

34.42 39.51

CRA-NE 15Host, Holiday H19 1:14.83

33.50 41.33

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16McGrail, Jennifer R1 2:22.19

31.29 36.19 37.8336.88

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L2 2:23.96

32.37 36.75 37.1637.68

CRA-NE 16Thompson, Keira R3 2:24.23

32.35 36.31 37.6937.88

CRA-NE 15Zhao, Bonnie4 2:31.99

33.50 38.12 40.3340.04

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G5 2:45.72

35.42 42.14 43.8544.31

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Leen, Alana J1 2:11.82

28.22 32.53 31.2839.79

CRA-NE 15Lee, Hannah A2 2:14.10

28.76 34.73 32.0838.53

CRA-NE 16McGrath, Keira M3 2:19.16

31.75 34.03 33.5539.83

CRA-NE 16Henry, Katherine G4 2:19.94

29.02 36.30 33.1441.48

CRA-NE 16Thompson, Keira R5 2:20.38

29.63 36.70 31.9942.06

CRA-NE 17Kim, Skye S6 2:25.07

32.47 38.68 33.2540.67

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L7 2:25.22

31.56 39.92 32.6241.12

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M8 2:25.33

31.05 36.26 33.7444.28

CRA-NE 15Zhao, Bonnie9 2:25.63

31.59 36.69 34.7242.63

CRA-NE 15Lehr, Holly K10 2:25.74

31.86 36.80 32.4344.65

CRA-NE 16Lawlor, Julia E11 2:29.06

31.48 36.43 31.5049.65

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L12 2:31.09

32.13 39.30 33.7945.87

CRA-NE 16Ham, Iris W13 2:31.24

32.60 40.02 34.2944.33

CRA-NE 16Bacon, Ellie M14 2:31.69

32.20 38.90 35.9044.69

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C15 2:32.70

32.70 40.05 33.8946.06

CRA-NE 15Francis, Sarah A16 2:33.16

32.66 38.17 33.8648.47

CRA-NE 15Alves, Hannah G17 2:35.23

32.51 39.61 34.9348.18

CRA-NE 17Sirignano, Ava R18 2:39.92

33.89 43.46 34.6747.90

CRA-NE 15Host, Holiday H19 2:40.65

34.25 40.84 39.5246.04

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Frey, Kerry M1 2:21.21

30.54 38.34 32.7239.61

CRA-NE 13Morawski, Maddy S2 2:26.02

29.59 36.80 33.8145.82

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Julia R3 2:29.55

31.80 37.55 33.1747.03

CRA-NE 13Woo, Allie A4 2:31.06

31.19 41.09 32.6146.17

CRA-NE 13Cukras, Sophia G5 2:31.28

32.58 38.50 34.2845.92

CRA-NE 15Celadon, Chiara6 2:33.69

33.38 40.75 32.0347.53

CRA-NE 13Rowe, Julia C7 2:37.26

31.82 41.82 35.9447.68

CRA-NE 13Chopra, Mahika K8 2:38.69

32.67 40.09 36.6449.29

CRA-NE 14Bluman, Adair H9 2:39.04

38.21 41.85 35.6943.29

CRA-NE 15Kim, Gabby M10 2:39.49

35.82 39.59 39.5044.58

CRA-NE 12O'Sullivan, Catherine E11 2:41.68

1:24.62

CRA-NE 13Halfman, Laurel C12 2:42.17

1:27.37

CRA-NE 13Hsu, Anna E13 2:42.64

34.62 39.83 36.6251.57

CRA-NE 15Hemr, Louisa T14 2:43.43

35.21 40.41 38.3349.48

CRA-NE 12Miranda-Chong, Gabriella15 2:43.63

38.19 38.85 36.3350.26

CRA-NE 13Miranda-Chong, Angelica16 2:44.09

35.36 43.46 37.4547.82

CRA-NE 12Song, Audrey J17 2:45.34

37.03 43.14 35.9949.18

CRA-NE 11Oliveira, Sofia L18 2:46.30

37.15 40.76 37.4450.95

CRA-NE 16Price, Abby E19 2:47.07

38.56 41.97 36.9349.61

CRA-NE 15Higgins, Mika M20 2:47.22

38.41 43.92 37.1947.70

CRA-NE 15Sideeka, Zara21 2:49.93

40.78 41.34 38.2849.53

CRA-NE 15Soiffer, Alitza L22 2:50.40

36.85 44.03 39.7549.77

CRA-NE 13Hwang, Rebecca G23 2:50.43

41.83 41.28 38.8348.49

CRA-NE 12Bluman, Tenney A24 2:52.54

36.13 45.69 39.2551.47

CRA-NE 13Lee, Josie K25 2:59.14

44.59 46.97 39.4248.16

CRA-NE 13Laduzinski, Sara F26 3:04.11

42.70 45.80 40.1055.51

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J27 3:07.10

44.88 47.56 40.7753.89

CRA-NE 16Vazquez-Gomez, Frida S--- DQ

34.50 42.34 37.9450.62

CRA-NE 16Rassiger, Natalie E--- DQ

43.69 54.57 40.7658.30

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Smith, Summer D1 4:12.18

27.06 29.79 30.4529.89

37.17 38.58 30.19 29.05

ABF-NE 16Farris, Aislin M2 4:20.18

27.14 30.67 31.5032.16

38.69 38.82 31.24 29.96
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2020 NE CRA October Meet - 10/30/2020 to 11/1/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1031CRA

Results
(Girls 400 Yard IM)

ABF-NE 16Smith, Ella J3 4:28.63

29.26 33.19 34.0433.87

37.55 37.75 31.99 30.98

CRA-NE 14Leen, Alana J4 4:29.08

27.64 32.52 32.5833.15

39.18 40.11 32.61 31.29

ABF-NE 17Kramer, Megan M5 4:32.57

28.58 31.96 34.3435.00

40.53 40.20 31.83 30.13

ABF-NE 14Dipietro, Kristina R6 4:36.48

28.83 31.92 34.7036.09

40.27 40.97 32.40 31.30

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Megan E7 4:45.07

30.24 34.66 35.3735.63

41.23 42.17 33.33 32.44

CRA-NE 15Lee, Hannah A8 4:47.40

30.04 34.00 36.0537.06

40.34 41.10 34.74 34.07

CRA-NE 16McGrath, Keira M9 4:50.41

31.94 36.36 35.0535.66

40.96 42.57 34.27 33.60

ABF-NE 11Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet10 4:56.38

31.31 35.58 36.4137.59

44.86 44.14 33.76 32.73

CRA-NE 16Henry, Katherine G11 4:57.27

29.16 35.33 38.1939.79

42.87 43.70 35.95 32.28

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L12 4:58.68

31.53 34.84 39.0239.60

42.66 43.02 35.12 32.89

CRA-NE 17Kim, Skye S13 5:10.16

32.10 38.48 41.3640.35

41.00 43.27 37.68 35.92

CRA-NE 13Cukras, Sophia G14 5:12.91

31.89 37.24 39.6839.30

45.91 46.24 36.19 36.46

CRA-NE 16Ham, Iris W15 5:18.93

32.85 36.89 41.9242.72

44.81 44.85 38.23 36.66

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L16 5:23.32

32.94 39.08 40.1039.82

47.98 48.38 37.15 37.87

CRA-NE 15Francis, Sarah A17 5:35.26

33.54 41.59 40.7740.59

51.15 53.21 37.15 37.26

CRA-NE 15Sideeka, Zara18 6:13.56

39.72 52.18 44.9943.79

54.32 52.29 1:26.27

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Shavor, Reid F1 20.28

CRA-NE  7Nyweide, Ryan G2 22.87

CRA-NE  7McLoughlin, Noah J3 23.03

CRA-NE  8Brunet, Webster M4 24.23

CRA-NE  7Nyweide, Zack G5 26.16

CRA-NE  8Senichev, Daniel6 26.51

CRA-NE  7Xue, Alexander M7 28.24

CRA-NE  7Shi, Ethan M8 29.19

CRA-NE  7Craciun, Stefan A9 29.23

CRA-NE  7Stolarov, Luben Y10 36.42

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Shavor, Reid F1 45.58

CRA-NE  8Yiek, Oliver J2 47.07

CRA-NE  8VerHage, Henry C3 47.68

CRA-NE  8Lee, Gus A4 52.47

CRA-NE  8Brunet, Webster M5 53.55

CRA-NE  7McLoughlin, Noah J6 55.47

CRA-NE  8Senichev, Daniel7 56.38

CRA-NE  7Xue, Alexander M8 1:04.47

CRA-NE  7Shi, Ethan M9 1:05.98

CRA-NE  7Stolarov, Luben Y10 1:22.61

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Shavor, Reid F1 24.94

CRA-NE  8VerHage, Henry C2 24.96

CRA-NE  8Yiek, Oliver J3 25.42

CRA-NE  8Brunet, Webster M4 26.53

CRA-NE  8Lee, Gus A5 28.22

CRA-NE  7Nyweide, Ryan G*6 29.79

CRA-NE  7Craciun, Stefan A*6 29.79

CRA-NE  8Senichev, Daniel8 30.84

CRA-NE  7Nyweide, Zack G9 31.37

CRA-NE  7McLoughlin, Noah J10 31.69

CRA-NE  7Stolarov, Luben Y11 40.02

CRA-NE  7Shi, Ethan M12 41.58

CRA-NE  7Xue, Alexander M--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8VerHage, Henry C1 26.72

CRA-NE  7Nyweide, Ryan G2 31.97

CRA-NE  8Senichev, Daniel3 34.15

CRA-NE  7Shi, Ethan M4 37.93

CRA-NE  8Lee, Gus A--- DQ

CRA-NE  8Brunet, Webster M--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Nyweide, Zack G--- DQ

CRA-NE  8Yiek, Oliver J--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Stolarov, Luben Y--- DQ

CRA-NE  8Shavor, Reid F--- DQ

CRA-NE  7McLoughlin, Noah J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Lee, Gus A1 29.80

CRA-NE  7Nyweide, Ryan G--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Nyweide, Zack G--- DQ

CRA-NE  8VerHage, Henry C--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Yiek, Oliver J--- DQ

59.21 59.08

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Krolnik, Logan A1 30.14

CRA-NE 10Whitman, Chase A2 33.70

CRA-NE 10Spalding, George G3 36.04

CRA-NE  9Taslakov, Marty D4 36.60

CRA-NE 10Ni, Tiger5 36.78

CRA-NE 10Dube, Henry S6 37.61

CRA-NE 10Chen, Carter7 37.75

ABF-NE 10Messina, Owen M8 38.01

CRA-NE  9Abramson, Taylan M9 38.16

CRA-NE 10Mohan, Dhruv10 38.49

CRA-NE  9Canelli, Marlowe S11 38.50

CRA-NE  9Chen, Connor12 39.08

ABF-NE  9Pio, Seth J13 40.89

CRA-NE  9Mohan, Arjun14 49.22

CRA-NE  9Gao, Jack15 49.27

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Whitman, Chase A1 1:17.63

36.88 40.75

CRA-NE  9Taslakov, Marty D2 1:23.29

40.90 42.39

CRA-NE 10Spalding, George G3 1:25.03

41.33 43.70

CRA-NE 10Ni, Tiger4 1:26.96

43.69 43.27

CRA-NE  9Canelli, Marlowe S5 1:26.97

42.45 44.52

ABF-NE 10Messina, Owen M6 1:27.98

CRA-NE 10Chen, Carter7 1:30.56

CRA-NE  9Chen, Connor8 1:32.14

42.71 49.43

CRA-NE  9Gao, Jack9 1:46.91

52.79 54.12

CRA-NE  9Mohan, Arjun10 1:52.30

51.11 1:01.19

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Krolnik, Logan A1 2:21.49

32.69 35.39 1:13.41

CRA-NE  9Abramson, Taylan M2 2:54.81

38.56 45.41 45.2545.59

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Whitman, Chase A1 40.70

CRA-NE 10Dube, Henry S2 42.66

ABF-NE 10Messina, Owen M3 42.86

CRA-NE 10Spalding, George G4 43.81
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2020 NE CRA October Meet - 10/30/2020 to 11/1/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1031CRA

Results
(Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back)

CRA-NE  9Taslakov, Marty D5 44.37

CRA-NE  9Chen, Connor6 45.30

CRA-NE  9Canelli, Marlowe S7 50.07

CRA-NE  9Mohan, Arjun8 56.22

CRA-NE  9Gao, Jack9 59.22

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Whitman, Chase A1 46.04

CRA-NE 10Mohan, Dhruv2 49.44

CRA-NE 10Spalding, George G3 51.18

CRA-NE  9Chen, Connor4 51.75

CRA-NE  9Taslakov, Marty D5 52.50

CRA-NE 10Ni, Tiger6 53.96

CRA-NE 10Chen, Carter7 55.58

CRA-NE  9Canelli, Marlowe S8 56.24

ABF-NE  9Pio, Seth J9 57.20

ABF-NE 10Messina, Owen M10 1:01.11

CRA-NE  9Mohan, Arjun11 1:01.30

CRA-NE 10Dube, Henry S--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Krolnik, Logan A1 35.17

CRA-NE  9Abramson, Taylan M2 50.24

CRA-NE 10Mohan, Dhruv3 57.76

ABF-NE  9Pio, Seth J4 1:02.11

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Krolnik, Logan A1 1:15.62

35.23 40.39

CRA-NE 10Dube, Henry S2 1:29.89

42.88 47.01

CRA-NE 10Chen, Carter3 1:36.17

44.19 51.98

CRA-NE 10Ni, Tiger4 1:36.88

45.50 51.38

CRA-NE  9Abramson, Taylan M5 1:37.16

45.72 51.44

CRA-NE 10Mohan, Dhruv6 1:38.83

49.35 49.48

ABF-NE  9Pio, Seth J7 1:45.02

51.77 53.25

CRA-NE  9Gao, Jack--- DQ

1:04.40 1:02.76

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Barker, Cale J1 29.74

ABF-NE 11Guerra, Luca W2 30.08

CRA-NE 10Torres, Leo E3 31.97

CRA-NE 12Foraida, Adam S4 32.17

CRA-NE 11Lawlor, Aiden H5 32.36

CRA-NE 12Hirn, Robert L6 32.92

CRA-NE 11Zuckermann, Noah7 33.14

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Mason L8 33.47

CRA-NE 12Hemr, Joseph W9 34.19

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Austin M10 34.47

CRA-NE 11Comstock, Andrew L11 34.66

CRA-NE 12Jin, Andrew Y12 34.87

CRA-NE 12Fleisher, Jonatan H13 35.08

CRA-NE 11Yang, Dean D14 35.28

CRA-NE 11Hartmann, Liam F15 38.10

CRA-NE 11Doyle, John R16 38.27

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kowalski, Jon A1 1:03.63

30.27 33.36

CRA-NE 11Barker, Cale J2 1:07.40

31.51 35.89

ABF-NE 11Guerra, Luca W3 1:08.63

32.13 36.50

CRA-NE 12Hirn, Robert L4 1:08.78

34.04 34.74

CRA-NE 10Torres, Leo E5 1:09.08

33.59 35.49

CRA-NE 12Foraida, Adam S6 1:11.48

34.44 37.04

CRA-NE 11Zuckermann, Noah7 1:13.11

34.05 39.06

CRA-NE 11Lawlor, Aiden H8 1:13.90

34.58 39.32

CRA-NE 12Jin, Andrew Y9 1:14.57

35.46 39.11

CRA-NE 12Hemr, Joseph W10 1:14.70

35.50 39.20

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Mason L11 1:16.84

35.30 41.54

CRA-NE 11Comstock, Andrew L12 1:17.48

36.20 41.28

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Austin M13 1:18.19

36.65 41.54

CRA-NE 11Yang, Dean D14 1:20.36

38.07 42.29

CRA-NE 12Fleisher, Jonatan H15 1:21.49

38.95 42.54

CRA-NE 11Hartmann, Liam F16 1:22.12

39.55 42.57

CRA-NE 11Hayete, Ari S17 1:23.89

38.41 45.48

CRA-NE 11Doyle, John R18 1:26.72

39.96 46.76

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kowalski, Jon A1 31.92

CRA-NE 12Foraida, Adam S2 35.82

CRA-NE 11Zuckermann, Noah3 35.83

CRA-NE 11Comstock, Andrew L4 37.88

CRA-NE 12Fleisher, Jonatan H5 40.42

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Austin M6 40.56

CRA-NE 11Yang, Dean D7 41.42

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kowalski, Jon A1 1:12.49

35.27 37.22

CRA-NE 11Comstock, Andrew L2 1:23.95

41.00 42.95

CRA-NE 12Hemr, Joseph W3 1:26.00

43.81 42.19

CRA-NE 12Fleisher, Jonatan H4 1:32.99

44.76 48.23

CRA-NE 11Hayete, Ari S5 1:42.25

47.60 54.65

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Hirn, Robert L1 1:25.63

40.81 44.82

CRA-NE 11Yang, Dean D2 1:31.17

42.59 48.58

CRA-NE 12Jin, Andrew Y3 1:31.37

43.35 48.02

CRA-NE 10Torres, Leo E4 1:34.36

44.18 50.18

CRA-NE 12Foraida, Adam S5 1:35.87

44.36 51.51

CRA-NE 11Lawlor, Aiden H6 1:38.05

46.65 51.40

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Mason L7 1:43.88

49.16 54.72

CRA-NE 11Hartmann, Liam F8 1:48.45

52.39 56.06

CRA-NE 11Hayete, Ari S9 1:57.72

53.90 1:03.82

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kowalski, Jon A1 1:16.65

34.44 42.21

CRA-NE 11Barker, Cale J2 1:18.24

35.33 42.91

ABF-NE 11Guerra, Luca W3 1:24.47

39.16 45.31

CRA-NE 11Zuckermann, Noah4 1:27.89

39.40 48.49

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Guerra, Luca W1 2:43.10

36.08 41.03 33.9752.02

CRA-NE 11Barker, Cale J2 2:44.13

33.56 42.83 36.8650.88

CRA-NE 10Torres, Leo E3 2:51.02

37.22 43.50 38.8251.48

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Austin M4 2:55.71

42.37 44.50 1:12.4216.42
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2020 NE CRA October Meet - 10/30/2020 to 11/1/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1031CRA

Results
(Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM)

CRA-NE 12Hirn, Robert L5 2:55.91

42.23 47.89 38.8446.95

CRA-NE 10Slugg, Mason L6 2:58.27

41.75 46.82 36.1853.52

CRA-NE 12Jin, Andrew Y7 2:58.95

43.44 45.09 40.7849.64

CRA-NE 11Lawlor, Aiden H8 3:01.98

39.31 44.70 42.2055.77

CRA-NE 12Hemr, Joseph W9 3:07.39

44.10 49.29 42.9651.04

CRA-NE 11Hartmann, Liam F10 3:10.02

42.06 48.57 45.2654.13

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Euvrard, Soeren J1 21.76

CRA-NE 18Katz, Elan A2 22.83

CRA-NE 15Gao, Edward3 22.94

CRA-NE 16Linnard, Nyle A4 22.96

CRA-NE 16Shu, Jason J5 22.98

CRA-NE 19Nascimben, Charlie M6 23.07

CRA-NE 15Hoaglund, Evan D7 23.30

CRA-NE 16Pralle, Lucas K8 23.56

CRA-NE 17Song, Felix Z9 23.62

CRA-NE 16Cha, John S10 23.74

CRA-NE 16Chiocca, Andrew N11 23.93

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D12 24.10

CRA-NE 16Zhang, Johann Y13 24.20

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M14 24.29

CRA-NE 13Sapozhnikov, David M15 24.38

CRA-NE 15Conway, Cole J16 24.81

CRA-NE 15Levi, Matias17 24.93

CRA-NE 15Hall, Campbell P18 25.26

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M19 26.09

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac20 26.10

CRA-NE 16Nascimben, James M21 27.52

CRA-NE 16Patterson, Nick W22 27.54

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Marinkovic, Luka1 24.30

CRA-NE 13Danagoulian, Tigran A2 24.53

CRA-NE 14Smyth, Rory C3 24.78

CRA-NE 14Hemmerle, Joey R4 25.24

CRA-NE 14Bailon, Leandro A5 26.17

CRA-NE 13Manzione, Nathan M6 26.26

CRA-NE 14Wood, Max D7 26.98

CRA-NE 12Carter, Alden G8 27.83

UNA 12Tang, William L9 28.17

CRA-NE 11Liu, Derek Z10 29.00

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G11 29.25

CRA-NE 16Giguere, Alexander M12 29.49

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Maxx A13 29.54

CRA-NE 13Wolfgang, Ezra R14 30.44

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Marinkovic, Luka1 52.50

25.43 27.07

CRA-NE 14Bailon, Leandro A2 56.37

27.20 29.17

CRA-NE 14Besin, Hugo J3 57.01

27.45 29.56

CRA-NE 13Manzione, Nathan M4 57.49

27.61 29.88

CRA-NE 14Wood, Max D5 57.88

27.75 30.13

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac6 58.34

27.32 31.02

CRA-NE 12Carter, Alden G7 59.95

28.46 31.49

CRA-NE 11Liu, Derek Z8 1:00.87

29.18 31.69

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G9 1:02.08

29.50 32.58

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Maxx A10 1:04.23

31.01 33.22

CRA-NE 16Giguere, Alexander M11 1:05.30

31.88 33.42

CRA-NE 13Wolfgang, Ezra R12 1:06.29

31.27 35.02

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Euvrard, Soeren J1 46.85

22.99 23.86

CRA-NE 18Metelmann, Tor P2 48.79

23.65 25.14

CRA-NE 16Shu, Jason J3 49.34

23.59 25.75

CRA-NE 15Gao, Edward4 49.45

24.25 25.20

CRA-NE 19Nascimben, Charlie M5 49.51

24.13 25.38

CRA-NE 16Pralle, Lucas K6 49.53

23.86 25.67

CRA-NE 16Zhang, Johann Y7 50.64

24.83 25.81

CRA-NE 16Cha, John S8 50.72

24.74 25.98

CRA-NE 15Hoaglund, Evan D9 50.82

24.70 26.12

CRA-NE 18Katz, Elan A10 51.13

24.30 26.83

CRA-NE 15Hall, Campbell P11 51.57

25.13 26.44

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D12 51.87

25.15 26.72

CRA-NE 13Sapozhnikov, David M13 52.21

25.52 26.69

CRA-NE 15Levi, Matias14 52.72

25.69 27.03

CRA-NE 16Chiocca, Andrew N15 52.75

25.11 27.64

CRA-NE 15Brooks, Christopher M16 52.84

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M17 53.29

24.24 29.05

CRA-NE 14Smyth, Rory C18 53.70

26.39 27.31

CRA-NE 13Danagoulian, Tigran A19 53.78

25.50 28.28

CRA-NE 15Conway, Cole J20 54.01

25.28 28.73

CRA-NE 14Hemmerle, Joey R21 54.99

26.35 28.64

CRA-NE 15McGrath, James F22 56.37

27.06 29.31

CRA-NE 16Olechowski, Damian S23 56.93

27.56 29.37

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M24 57.58

27.19 30.39

CRA-NE 16Patterson, Nick W25 57.76

27.93 29.83

CRA-NE 16Rogers, Bobby N26 1:00.31

28.11 32.20

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Euvrard, Soeren J1 1:43.67

24.12 25.52 27.3326.70

CRA-NE 15Hoaglund, Evan D2 1:48.51

25.24 27.19 27.3928.69

CRA-NE 15Gao, Edward3 1:49.17

24.42 27.48 28.4228.85

CRA-NE 19Nascimben, Charlie M4 1:49.50

25.21 27.44 28.4428.41

CRA-NE 18Metelmann, Tor P5 1:49.54

24.91 27.46 28.5728.60

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D6 1:49.61

25.25 27.71 28.1628.49

CRA-NE 16Shu, Jason J7 1:50.61

25.92 27.76 28.4728.46

CRA-NE 16Cha, John S8 1:51.74

25.91 28.79 28.1228.92

CRA-NE 13Sapozhnikov, David M9 1:51.99

26.35 28.57 28.3528.72

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M10 1:53.93

26.05 28.27 29.7929.82

CRA-NE 16Zhang, Johann Y11 1:54.68

26.86 28.79 29.7829.25

CRA-NE 18Katz, Elan A12 1:54.89

25.44 29.04 30.1830.23

CRA-NE 15Hall, Campbell P13 1:55.33

26.17 29.01 29.8430.31

CRA-NE 16Pralle, Lucas K14 1:55.89

25.57 29.91 30.1830.23
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2020 NE CRA October Meet - 10/30/2020 to 11/1/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1031CRA

Results
(Boys 200 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 15Conway, Cole J15 1:56.85

26.39 29.15 31.0730.24

CRA-NE 15Levi, Matias16 1:57.26

26.29 29.09 31.0130.87

CRA-NE 15Brooks, Christopher M17 1:57.79

26.51 30.06 30.2930.93

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M18 1:58.01

26.87 29.77 30.5330.84

CRA-NE 17Song, Felix Z19 1:58.87

26.66 29.12 31.7631.33

CRA-NE 16Linnard, Nyle A20 2:00.59

26.23 30.31 31.4532.60

CRA-NE 15McGrath, James F21 2:01.85

27.57 30.44 31.6132.23

CRA-NE 16Chiocca, Andrew N22 2:02.08

27.17 30.66 31.7932.46

CRA-NE 16Nascimben, James M23 2:04.99

27.45 31.52 32.8133.21

CRA-NE 16Rogers, Bobby N24 2:11.11

28.76 32.59 35.3234.44

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac25 2:14.41

30.39 34.27 34.6135.14

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Smyth, Rory C1 1:55.71

27.73 28.91 29.4029.67

CRA-NE 15Marinkovic, Luka2 1:56.91

26.31 29.57 30.5730.46

CRA-NE 13Danagoulian, Tigran A3 1:58.56

26.84 29.77 31.3230.63

CRA-NE 14Bailon, Leandro A4 2:01.47

27.79 30.86 30.5332.29

CRA-NE 13Manzione, Nathan M5 2:03.16

27.38 31.67 31.8532.26

CRA-NE 14Hemmerle, Joey R6 2:03.99

28.63 32.14 31.0232.20

CRA-NE 14Wood, Max D7 2:05.78

28.72 32.04 31.6733.35

CRA-NE 14Besin, Hugo J8 2:06.62

28.73 31.54 33.2433.11

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Maxx A9 2:16.46

30.42 35.07 34.5636.41

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G10 2:18.13

31.11 34.90 35.7636.36

CRA-NE 12Carter, Alden G11 2:19.98

31.30 34.83 37.0936.76

CRA-NE 16Giguere, Alexander M12 2:22.82

32.16 36.23 1:14.43

CRA-NE 13Wolfgang, Ezra R13 2:23.95

32.61 36.25 36.7838.31

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Parent, Josh R1 4:31.57

24.98 26.87 27.5527.11

27.91 28.30 27.96 27.31

26.93 26.65

ABF-NE 16Dubey, Mitch C2 4:35.71

24.73 26.61 28.5827.88

28.49 28.08 28.41 28.06

27.84 27.03

CRA-NE 17Euvrard, Soeren J3 4:52.35

25.22 27.11 29.2928.61

30.06 30.06 30.68 30.80

30.72 29.80

CRA-NE 15Gao, Edward4 4:55.18

25.47 28.38 29.5929.01

30.09 29.98 30.45 30.79

30.85 30.57

CRA-NE 19Nascimben, Charlie M5 4:57.18

25.46 27.61 29.5828.96

30.28 30.87 30.71 31.32

31.52 30.87

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D6 4:58.97

25.57 28.16 29.5929.10

30.00 30.57 31.65 31.97

31.44 30.92

CRA-NE 13Sapozhnikov, David M7 4:59.48

27.12 30.01 29.9730.43

30.40 30.80 30.43 30.52

30.33 29.47

CRA-NE 16Cha, John S8 5:01.96

26.85 29.57 31.0830.76

31.40 31.32 30.79 31.17

30.14 28.88

ABF-NE 13Parent, Zach F9 5:04.04

27.08 29.76 30.5830.10

30.71 30.68 30.85 31.26

31.96 31.06

CRA-NE 15Hall, Campbell P10 5:04.70

26.03 28.73 30.9829.84

31.46 31.74 32.03 32.03

31.50 30.36

CRA-NE 14Smyth, Rory C11 5:12.89

28.07 31.21 31.8831.22

32.43 32.47 32.31 32.67

32.02 28.61

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M12 5:14.35

27.40 30.25 32.0731.57

32.29 32.18 32.24 32.27

32.40 31.68

CRA-NE 15Conway, Cole J13 5:22.75

28.29 31.99 32.5832.23

32.60 33.12 33.41 33.09

32.88 32.56

CRA-NE 15Brooks, Christopher M14 5:23.63

27.76 31.83 33.4633.02

33.43 33.04 33.42 33.21

32.87 31.59

CRA-NE 14Bailon, Leandro A15 5:30.74

28.12 32.69 33.8333.53

33.85 33.98 34.64 34.28

34.64 31.18

CRA-NE 13Manzione, Nathan M16 5:31.02

27.96 32.35 33.7333.69

33.34 34.62 33.79 34.30

34.21 33.03

CRA-NE 13Danagoulian, Tigran A17 5:31.98

28.17 32.57 34.2033.67

34.46 35.09 35.21 34.28

33.81 30.52

CRA-NE 15Levi, Matias18 5:37.99

29.00 32.17 33.4232.80

34.05 35.00 34.64 36.00

35.65 35.26

CRA-NE 15McGrath, James F19 5:48.02

28.79 32.57 34.4833.44

35.18 36.15 36.24 37.03

37.36 36.78

CRA-NE 14Wood, Max D20 5:51.92

29.63 33.26 35.7234.70

34.30 36.43 37.71 38.06

33.78 38.33

CRA-NE 11Liu, Derek Z21 6:01.27

31.15 35.56

36.57 37.37

36.59 35.25

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G22 6:02.03

31.21 35.63 37.7937.15

38.21 37.16 37.38 37.20

35.58 34.72

CRA-NE 13Wolfgang, Ezra R23 6:05.97

32.01 36.01 36.8337.45

37.22 37.55 36.48 38.24

36.92 37.26

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac24 6:06.84

30.17 34.70 37.3236.44

38.05 38.47 38.91 37.97

37.62 37.19

UNA 12Tang, William L25 6:13.09

30.06 34.05 37.3837.13

38.03 39.21 38.85 39.98

40.26 38.14

CRA-NE 16Giguere, Alexander M26 6:13.44

31.23 38.64

37.89

38.84 36.62

CRA-NE 12Carter, Alden G27 6:17.89

31.88 36.68 39.7638.50

39.05 39.85 38.78 38.84

38.10 36.45
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2020 NE CRA October Meet - 10/30/2020 to 11/1/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1031CRA

Results
 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Smyth, Rory C1 59.80

30.09 29.71

CRA-NE 15Marinkovic, Luka2 1:02.28

29.96 32.32

CRA-NE 13Danagoulian, Tigran A3 1:03.25

30.29 32.96

CRA-NE 14Wood, Max D4 1:05.23

32.42 32.81

CRA-NE 14Bailon, Leandro A5 1:05.89

32.61 33.28

CRA-NE 14Hemmerle, Joey R6 1:06.18

31.83 34.35

CRA-NE 13Manzione, Nathan M7 1:06.60

32.40 34.20

CRA-NE 14Besin, Hugo J8 1:06.61

32.76 33.85

UNA 12Tang, William L9 1:07.60

32.79 34.81

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G10 1:14.31

36.48 37.83

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Maxx A11 1:18.73

38.47 40.26

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D1 57.07

28.01 29.06

CRA-NE 18Metelmann, Tor P2 57.48

28.57 28.91

CRA-NE 16Zhang, Johann Y3 58.12

28.53 29.59

CRA-NE 16Cha, John S4 58.58

28.86 29.72

CRA-NE 15Hall, Campbell P5 59.18

28.92 30.26

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M6 1:00.10

29.33 30.77

CRA-NE 16Pralle, Lucas K7 1:00.48

28.76 31.72

CRA-NE 15McGrath, James F8 1:02.25

30.28 31.97

CRA-NE 15Brooks, Christopher M9 1:03.03

30.33 32.70

CRA-NE 15Conway, Cole J10 1:03.50

30.87 32.63

CRA-NE 16Linnard, Nyle A11 1:03.55

30.60 32.95

CRA-NE 16Patterson, Nick W12 1:03.85

CRA-NE 16Rogers, Bobby N13 1:05.05

31.43 33.62

CRA-NE 17Song, Felix Z14 1:05.59

32.05 33.54

CRA-NE 16Chiocca, Andrew N15 1:05.66

32.37 33.29

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac16 1:08.21

33.93 34.28

CRA-NE 16Nascimben, James M17 1:13.51

36.41 37.10

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Manzione, Nathan M1 2:18.47

32.66 35.37 34.9135.53

UNA 12Tang, William L2 2:22.50

32.98 35.77 36.5137.24

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac3 2:26.69

34.56 36.19 38.4937.45

CRA-NE 12Carter, Alden G4 2:31.26

34.82 38.37 39.0938.98

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G5 2:33.15

36.80 38.35 38.9139.09

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Hoaglund, Evan D1 1:58.47

27.73 29.85 29.9430.95

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D2 2:00.77

28.75 30.27 30.5931.16

CRA-NE 16Zhang, Johann Y3 2:01.75

28.61 30.47 31.3731.30

CRA-NE 19Nascimben, Charlie M4 2:02.85

29.02 30.80 31.2831.75

CRA-NE 15Hall, Campbell P5 2:04.13

29.38 31.70 31.2531.80

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M6 2:04.86

29.38 31.15 32.1632.17

CRA-NE 14Smyth, Rory C7 2:05.11

30.78 31.93 30.6431.76

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M8 2:05.37

29.52 31.59 31.4232.84

CRA-NE 16Cha, John S9 2:07.25

29.30 32.18 32.6233.15

CRA-NE 18Katz, Elan A10 2:08.76

29.73 32.18 33.7033.15

CRA-NE 13Sapozhnikov, David M11 2:09.27

29.89 32.57 33.3233.49

CRA-NE 15McGrath, James F12 2:14.71

30.15 33.49 35.5835.49

CRA-NE 15Levi, Matias13 2:16.72

32.17 34.62 34.8335.10

CRA-NE 16Rogers, Bobby N14 2:21.48

32.56 35.30 36.9036.72

CRA-NE 16Olechowski, Damian S15 2:27.02

33.64 36.89 37.8038.69

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNA 16Tang, Alexander L1 1:02.43

28.80 33.63

CRA-NE 14Besin, Hugo J2 1:11.79

34.16 37.63

CRA-NE 14Wood, Max D3 1:16.58

35.80 40.78

CRA-NE 13Manzione, Nathan M4 1:17.40

36.75 40.65

CRA-NE 13Wolfgang, Ezra R5 1:21.97

38.71 43.26

CRA-NE 12Carter, Alden G6 1:22.97

39.66 43.31

CRA-NE 11Liu, Derek Z7 1:26.67

41.35 45.32

UNA 12Tang, William L8 1:28.21

42.25 45.96

CRA-NE 16Giguere, Alexander M9 1:32.72

42.98 49.74

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Gao, Edward1 1:00.29

28.67 31.62

CRA-NE 18Metelmann, Tor P2 1:01.39

29.59 31.80

CRA-NE 16Shu, Jason J3 1:01.50

29.38 32.12

CRA-NE 19Nascimben, Charlie M4 1:01.96

29.54 32.42

CRA-NE 15Hoaglund, Evan D5 1:04.52

30.90 33.62

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M6 1:06.68

31.82 34.86

CRA-NE 16Patterson, Nick W7 1:06.74

31.91 34.83

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D8 1:08.05

32.30 35.75

CRA-NE 16Zhang, Johann Y9 1:08.72

33.03 35.69

CRA-NE 18Katz, Elan A10 1:09.17

31.65 37.52

CRA-NE 17Song, Felix Z11 1:10.74

33.17 37.57

CRA-NE 16Rogers, Bobby N12 1:13.44

34.21 39.23

CRA-NE 15Brooks, Christopher M13 1:14.04

34.97 39.07

CRA-NE 16Nascimben, James M14 1:15.52

35.97 39.55

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 19Nascimben, Charlie M1 2:15.97

30.75 34.65 35.2235.35

CRA-NE 18Metelmann, Tor P2 2:16.86

30.45 34.39 35.8336.19

CRA-NE 16Zhang, Johann Y3 2:23.99

33.23 36.45 37.6136.70

CRA-NE 16Patterson, Nick W4 2:24.65

33.46 37.45 37.3136.43
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2020 NE CRA October Meet - 10/30/2020 to 11/1/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1031CRA

Results
(Boys 200 Yard Breast)

CRA-NE 16Rogers, Bobby N5 2:39.24

34.06 40.00 43.1642.02

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNA 16Tang, Alexander L1 2:16.71

30.42 34.68 36.3535.26

CRA-NE 14Besin, Hugo J2 2:33.50

33.94 38.88 40.4140.27

CRA-NE 13Wolfgang, Ezra R3 2:47.74

37.78 42.96 43.3643.64

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Marinkovic, Luka1 58.10

26.75 31.35

CRA-NE 14Bailon, Leandro A2 1:03.02

29.92 33.10

CRA-NE 14Wood, Max D3 1:03.67

29.44 34.23

CRA-NE 14Besin, Hugo J4 1:03.69

29.41 34.28

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac5 1:03.78

29.56 34.22

CRA-NE 11Liu, Derek Z6 1:07.67

31.87 35.80

CRA-NE 16Giguere, Alexander M--- DQ

32.67 37.45

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Maxx A--- DQ

33.64 39.29

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Euvrard, Soeren J1 51.25

24.13 27.12

CRA-NE 16Shu, Jason J2 52.90

24.58 28.32

CRA-NE 16Pralle, Lucas K3 53.39

25.14 28.25

CRA-NE 15Gao, Edward4 54.86

25.92 28.94

CRA-NE 18Katz, Elan A5 55.26

25.71 29.55

CRA-NE 13Sapozhnikov, David M6 55.43

25.94 29.49

CRA-NE 16Cha, John S7 55.77

26.45 29.32

CRA-NE 16Zhang, Johann Y8 56.31

26.20 30.11

CRA-NE 15Hoaglund, Evan D9 56.87

26.84 30.03

CRA-NE 15Levi, Matias10 57.26

27.24 30.02

CRA-NE 15Hall, Campbell P11 57.27

26.67 30.60

CRA-NE 15McGrath, James F12 58.00

27.19 30.81

CRA-NE 16Chiocca, Andrew N13 58.26

27.32 30.94

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D14 58.54

27.30 31.24

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M15 58.63

27.15 31.48

CRA-NE 14Smyth, Rory C16 59.20

28.10 31.10

CRA-NE 13Danagoulian, Tigran A17 1:00.39

27.25 33.14

CRA-NE 16Olechowski, Damian S18 1:01.37

28.33 33.04

CRA-NE 15Conway, Cole J19 1:02.61

28.33 34.28

CRA-NE 15Brooks, Christopher M20 1:03.26

29.19 34.07

CRA-NE 16Patterson, Nick W21 1:03.58

29.90 33.68

CRA-NE 14Hemmerle, Joey R22 1:05.98

31.40 34.58

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Euvrard, Soeren J1 1:55.48

26.32 29.40 30.0229.74

CRA-NE 13Sapozhnikov, David M2 2:02.19

26.93 31.62 31.8131.83

CRA-NE 18Katz, Elan A3 2:03.97

26.45 31.08 32.7633.68

CRA-NE 15Levi, Matias4 2:08.74

27.61 32.21 34.7534.17

CRA-NE 15McGrath, James F5 2:12.35

29.19 32.90 36.0634.20

CRA-NE 16Cha, John S6 2:12.71

29.47 32.91 35.0635.27

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Smyth, Rory C1 2:14.33

30.28 35.20 34.1634.69

UNA 16Tang, Alexander L2 2:17.37

29.43 34.57 37.0436.33

CRA-NE 11Liu, Derek Z3 2:32.24

33.77 37.93 39.0341.51

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Shu, Jason J1 1:58.55

25.38 32.42 27.9132.84

CRA-NE 18Metelmann, Tor P2 1:59.72

26.38 30.30 28.5634.48

CRA-NE 19Nascimben, Charlie M3 2:02.09

26.89 31.87 28.2635.07

CRA-NE 17Euvrard, Soeren J4 2:02.54

25.78 31.12 27.8437.80

CRA-NE 15Gao, Edward5 2:04.92

26.49 34.94 28.9434.55

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D6 2:06.70

27.45 32.87 28.3638.02

CRA-NE 13Sapozhnikov, David M7 2:07.27

26.70 33.81 28.0838.68

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M8 2:07.99

27.44 32.96 30.2737.32

CRA-NE 18Katz, Elan A9 2:08.44

26.15 32.28 30.4139.60

CRA-NE 16Pralle, Lucas K10 2:09.90

26.23 34.35 28.1941.13

CRA-NE 16Cha, John S11 2:10.06

27.67 34.43 27.7840.18

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M12 2:12.13

29.52 32.71 30.4339.47

CRA-NE 15Conway, Cole J13 2:14.14

28.82 35.13 29.8940.30

CRA-NE 16Patterson, Nick W14 2:15.16

30.54 34.38 32.8337.41

CRA-NE 15Levi, Matias15 2:15.20

28.04 35.14 31.5640.46

CRA-NE 15Brooks, Christopher M16 2:16.13

28.57 34.95 30.6441.97

CRA-NE 13Danagoulian, Tigran A17 2:17.77

28.24 35.81 32.0041.72

CRA-NE 16Chiocca, Andrew N18 2:23.05

27.47 36.77 35.7643.05

CRA-NE 16Olechowski, Damian S19 2:24.59

28.62 37.97 33.1644.84

CRA-NE 14Hemmerle, Joey R20 2:25.37

29.54 36.83 31.5847.42

CRA-NE 16Rogers, Bobby N21 2:27.86

31.25 38.26 36.8641.49

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Marinkovic, Luka1 2:13.53

27.33 35.91 31.9038.39

CRA-NE 14Besin, Hugo J2 2:18.36

29.70 36.35 32.3239.99

CRA-NE 14Bailon, Leandro A3 2:19.35

30.82 37.06 29.9041.57

CRA-NE 14Wood, Max D4 2:19.70

30.98 35.49 31.7641.47

CRA-NE 13Manzione, Nathan M5 2:22.03

32.25 35.21 29.5345.04

CRA-NE 11Liu, Derek Z6 2:31.89

32.56 38.64 33.4947.20

CRA-NE 12Carter, Alden G7 2:31.91

32.20 40.36 34.4844.87

UNA 12Tang, William L8 2:32.90

33.69 35.84 34.9448.43

CRA-NE 16Giguere, Alexander M9 2:39.87

32.58 44.20 33.0550.04

CRA-NE 13Wolfgang, Ezra R10 2:40.14

36.01 47.06 34.4242.65
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2020 NE CRA October Meet - 10/30/2020 to 11/1/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1031CRA

Results
(Boys 200 Yard IM)

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G11 2:41.47

36.65 40.36 35.1949.27

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Maxx A12 2:49.40

37.81 42.72 35.5353.34

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Maldari, Caleb D1 3:58.62

24.61 27.99 29.8329.77

34.07 35.27 29.17 27.91

ABF-NE 16Him, Landon J2 4:09.91

25.90 30.19 31.4431.87

36.98 37.58 28.40 27.55

ABF-NE 16Coleman, Nate J3 4:09.93

26.36 29.47 30.7531.30

35.68 36.31 30.81 29.25

ABF-NE 16Butera, Jack L4 4:10.75

24.86 29.06 33.0033.65

35.27 36.32 30.01 28.58

ABF-NE 16Shute, Ryan M5 4:16.04

25.92 29.97 34.4233.95

34.76 37.38 29.96 29.68

CRA-NE 18Metelmann, Tor P6 4:19.87

26.34 30.22 33.2532.83

37.28 38.12 31.50 30.33

ABF-NE 13Parent, Alex F7 4:21.27

28.47 31.99 32.3532.31

39.36 39.33 29.23 28.23

ABF-NE 19Vieira, Colby J8 4:21.34

27.56 30.79 32.5832.99

39.26 38.20 29.64 30.32

CRA-NE 16Shu, Jason J9 4:21.52

26.59 30.22 35.9336.24

35.80 36.58 31.17 28.99

ABF-NE 17Wang, Nicholas H10 4:24.11

27.27 31.44 33.2433.88

37.90 37.88 31.49 31.01

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M11 4:27.25

26.71 31.03 33.0734.15

38.46 39.21 32.34 32.28

CRA-NE 15Hoaglund, Evan D12 4:28.70

28.27 32.75 34.1834.05

37.88 39.29 31.88 30.40

UNA 16Tang, Alexander L13 4:29.59

27.57 31.84 34.6334.53

37.64 39.45 32.57 31.36

ABF-NE 16Laing, GK K14 4:29.64

28.13 32.37 34.2333.93

38.04 39.81 31.69 31.44

CRA-NE 16Cha, John S15 4:32.83

28.59 32.52 35.5435.06

41.61 40.36 30.70 28.45

CRA-NE 18Katz, Elan A16 4:33.44

26.11 30.99 34.8434.63

39.99 41.06 33.35 32.47

CRA-NE 14Besin, Hugo J17 4:58.46

30.14 34.71 37.8838.97

41.54 42.97 36.72 35.53

ABF-NE 11Lu, Ethan Y18 5:03.76

31.46 35.76 37.4238.55

44.76 45.48 36.25 34.08


